Spring Program Detalls
Dates: Sept 26 —Oct 11 2024 Times: 8:15am — 5:30pm *(5pm Excursion days)
Where: Glenaeon School, 121 Edinburgh Road, Castlecrag, NSW 2068
Costs: From $100 per day Early Bird Special. All rebates apply
Bookings: http://www.glenaeonoosh.com.au/holiday-care-bookings.html

Thur 26 Sept - Multi-Fun Day
A relaxed day of mixed activities. Learn sport skills and play Dodge ball! Badminton
and croquet! Art, collage, cooking and more.

-

Fri 27 Sept - Barefoot Bowls
A fun visit to local bowling green. Then a range of craft at cooking activities on

campus.

8 Momn 30 Sept - Adventure Camp (1) - Stte TBA
“2 A healthy day of fun and adventure in a beautiful natural environment.
See Excursion Checklist on website

Tue 1 Oct - Pottery Wheel (1)
Learn to use the pottery wheel and make a masterpiece. A range of creative arts

and games.

Wed 2 Oct - Spring Celebration
Spring crowns, fairy gardens, Tug-o-war, Limbo, apple bobbing, donut grab, fair
games, homemade lemonade stall and more.

Thur 3 Oct - Adventure Campp (2) - Site TBA
Enjoy a beautiful day in nature. Adventures and bush camp with BBQ.
See Excursion Checklist on website

Fri 4 Oct - Messy Art & Baking
A relaxed day of art, crafts and delicious baking. Use selection of mixed media and
Get Messy!!
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Glenaeon Holiday Care

Mon 7 Oct - CLOSED Bank Holiday

Tue 8 Oct - Pottery Wheel (2)
Learn or extend your pottery skills and make a masterpiece. A range of creative
arts and games.

Wed 9 Oct - Games & Ice Cream Making
A fun day of team games and challenges. Make delicious, healthy ice cream to
share.

Thur 10 Oct - Adventure Camp (3) - Site TBA
Enjoy a wonderful day exploring the great outdoors.
See Excursion Checklist on website

Fri 11 Oct - Creative Arts & Chocolate Makingl!

Get creative in all sorts of ways with mixed media. A range of fun
experiences for all ages and skills. Learn the history of Chocolate and
make delicious Chocolates to enjoy!!
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